PORIA No. 617 - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricted).	
TRUST DEED	B 27 P3:37 Vol. <u>/n91</u> Page 5911
1. A second sec second second sec	STATE OF OREGON, County of}
Peggy A. Herndon	Ves received for record on the di
Ernst Brothers, L.L.C.	N
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SPACE RESERVED book/seel/volume No on pag For RECORDER'S USE and/or as fee/file/instru RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No
Western Tatle & Fernand Commercial	Witness my hand and seal of County.
<u>1345 NW Wall Street; Suite 200</u> Bend OR 97701	affixed
	By, Deputy
THIS TRUST DEED, made this O.G. The de PAUL K. HERNDON and PEGGY A. HERNDON, h	(4) Constant et d'élégiques d'élégiques de la constant par la constant par la constant de la constant de la constant de la Constant de la constant de la cons
Mestern Title & Escrow Company	as Grantor.
Linitation of the second secon	ed Liability company, as Grantor,
Grantor irrevocably drame 1	SSETH: as Beneficiary,
Klanath i County, Oregon, described.	as:
	in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made not sooner paid, to be due and payable <u>March 26</u> The date of maturity of the debt sourced by this instrument is becomes due und payable. Should the grantor either afree to, ettempt, stry, or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it without tirst obtain beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irresp come immediately due and payable. The execution by grantor of an ea statement.	Ouldars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory e by grantfor, the final payment of principal and interest hereol, if 19.97. Sine date, stated above, on which the final installment of the noie to, or actually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the prop- ning the written consent or approval of the beneticiary, then, at the protective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall be- annest money agreement** does not constitute a sele cert.
rovement the	
3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, contained ther	retori
4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance and the	the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers of searching
least littleen days provide in the granter shall fail for any reason to proceed re the same at granter's expense. The amount collected under any little y indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may dete any part thereof, may be released to granter. Such application or released der or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice	The marker, all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the bene- rie any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the bene- ovr or hereafter placed on the buildings; the beneficiary may pro- sur other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon entities, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected, as shall not cure or waive any default or artic
molly deliver receipts the property before any part of such taxes, as so other churges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by the beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the a debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any right arising fr interest as intoresaid, the property hereinbefore described as well as do for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such p and for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such for and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	all taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or essuments and other charges become past due or delinquent and to make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums, providing beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay- mount so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the noise and 7 of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of on breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, s the granter, shall be bound to the same extent that they are payments shall be immediately due and payable without notice, r all nums becured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice,
7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purposing to in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneticiary or trustee a ny suit or action related to this instrument, including but not limited se, including ovidence of title and the beneficiary's or irrustee's attor 17 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in the event of ar or agrees to pay such sum at the appellate court shall edjudge reasonab It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be tak y shall have the right, if it so elects, to require the art.	The of tills search as well as the other costs and expenses of the unite's and attorney's tees actually incurred. I altect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; may uppear, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed is its validity and/or enforceability, to pay all costs and ex- may less; the ansount of attorney fees mentioned in this para- n appeal from any judgment or decree of the trial court, grantor bliv as the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney fees on such appeal ten under the right of eminant domain
y shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion or all of the property shall be tak y shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any port ings and loan association authorized to do business under the level of Gregon or the y of this stile, its subsidiaries, stillistics, egents or branches, the United States or any NING: 12 USC 1701;3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this option.	A who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company a Walked States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real

di-

47. 19

S. S. S.

15

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

tract or loan agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect bene-ficiary's interest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the date grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance grantor might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property dumage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance re-

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to exponentions and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

This instrument was acknowledged before me on		STATE OF OREGON, County ofDeschutes) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me onFebruary ZC,	10 97
This instrument was acknowledged before me on		by Paul K. Herndon and Pedgy A. Herndon	19
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVERANCE [To be used enty when obligations have been paid.]		This instrument was acknowledged before me on	19,
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVERANCE (To be used entry when obligations have been poid.)	anor resultation Anor resultation		•
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVERANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)		A COMMISSION NO DATAM A	•••••
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been poid.)	i (alfar	Notery Public for Oregon My commission expires 2	120,58
STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.			A Constraint of
	STATE OF ORI	EGON : COUNTY OF KI AMATH:	
	STATE OF OK		
Filed for record at request of <u>Aspen Title & Escrow</u> the <u>27th</u> of <u>February</u> A.D., 19, 97 at <u>3:37</u> o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M37</u>	and the second	· 大学的学者是"我们们,并就是是你做"我们的",就是你我们的"你是",你们就是你的你们的是我们的你们,你们们的你们,你们们们,你们们们,你们们们,你们们们们们,你们是	day

\$15.00 FEE

12122-4

Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk Holun